12-Bit PCIe Gen3 EON Express
Unprecedented Speed & Resolution in a 6 GS/s Streaming Digitizer
1.75 GHz Bandwidth with Stream Rates up to 6 GB/s
FEATURES
 12-Bit Vertical A/D Resolution with 2 or 1 Digitizing Input Channels
 6 GS/s Maximum A/D Sampling Rate for 1 Digitizing Input Channel
 3 GS/s Maximum A/D Sampling Rate for 2 Digitizing Input Channels

can be supported as well.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model
Number
A/D
Resolution
# of
Channels
Max.
Sampling
Rate per
Channel
Input
Bandwidth
Memory
Size
Order
Part Number
CSE123G2 12-Bit 2 3 GS/s 1.75 GHz 2 GS (4 GB) ENE-123-G20
CSE126G1 12-Bit 1 6 GS/s 1.75 GHz 2 GS (4 GB) ENE-126-G10
Memory Upgrades
Memory Upgrade: 4 GS (8 GB) ENE-181-001
Front End Options
AC-Coupled Front End Option (Hardware configured at factory.) ENE-FAC-001
Cable Accessories
Set 1 Cable SMA to BNC ACC-001-031
Set 4 Cable SMA to BNC ACC-001-033
eXpert FPGA Firmware Options